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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 5 Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
16.5.2025 г. - 11:03 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.34 Tonislav SABEV TSAR Dublin (IRL) 11.8.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 28.36 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Sofia 3.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 31.04 Teodor STANCHEV DOBR2 Nis (SRB) 21.12.2024 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 27.72
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Steliyan STOYANOV 14 Metropol 32.37 515 B
2. Pars IKIKARDASLAR 13 Turkiye 32.45 511 B
3. Martin DAVCHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.17 478
4. Poyraz DAGLI 13 Turkiye 33.30 473
5. Yusuf Tugra OZEN 13 Turkiye 33.41 468
6. Tolgahan KOSEOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 33.92 447
7. Aras IPEK 13 Turkiye 34.16 438
8. Kadir Eymen AKSU 13 Turkiye 35.03 406
9. Guney OKAL 13 Turkiye 35.36 395

10. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 35.86 378
11. Omer Kagan CANAKPINAR 13 Turkiye 36.00 374
12. Eymen ERGEZEN 13 Turkiye 36.31 365
13. Can Ates UNVERDI 13 Turkiye 36.49 359
14. Omer KURTER 13 Turkiye 36.50 359
15. Senturk KUZEY 13 Olimpik Performans Sk 36.52 358
16. Ismet Emirhan ERTUNC 13 Turkiye 37.08 342
17. Refik REYHAN 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 37.14 341
18. Ionut BALAN 14 Csm Pitesti 39.08 292
19. Dimitar PIRINSKI 14 Sprint Sofia 39.34 287
20. Vladimir GOSTEV 13 Briz 41.99 236
21. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 43.95 205
22. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 45.32 187
23. Martin YONINOV 13 Sprint Sofia 46.95 168
24. Martin KOLEV 13 Burgas 48.27 155
25. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 49.94 140

15 - 17 years

1. Timur RAETCHII 17 Moldova 29.32 693 A
2. Youssef ABBOUD 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 30.52 614 A
3. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 31.22 574 B
4. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 17 Trayana 31.27 571 B
5. Moise MATEI 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 31.38 565 B
6. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 31.39 564 B
7. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 31.52 558 B
8. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 31.70 548 B
9. Alexandru TODERASCU 15 Moldova 32.50 509 R

10. Damyan GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 32.84 493 R
11. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 33.81 452
12. Harun ALI 15 Burgas 33.87 449
13. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 34.28 433
14. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 34.31 432
15. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 34.35 431
16. Tsvetelin VALKOV 15 Levski 34.92 410
17. Yoan PETKOV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 35.79 381
18. Martin KRASTEV 15 Trayana 36.03 373
19. Yani TODOROV 17 Briz 36.08 372
20. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 36.29 365
21. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 36.96 346
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 5, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

22. Aleks PETKOV 17 Levski 38.49 306
23. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 39.09 292
24. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 42.78 223
25. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 42.90 221
26. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 44.70 195
27. Angel DRAGOV 16 Briz 46.90 169

DSQ Svetoslav GEORGIEV 16 Odesos 2008 53.04
WrUw

Open

1. Evghenii PAPONIN 26 Moldova 28.49 755 A
2. Constantin MALACHI 28 Moldova 28.63 744 A
3. Simeon STANOEV 20 Plovdiv 2019 28.95 720 A
4. Dmitrii COROTAS 38 Moldova 29.30 694 A
5. Vladislav PETRICI 20 Moldova 29.31 694 A
6. Timur RAETCHII 17 Moldova 29.32 693 A
7. Youssef ABBOUD 16 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 30.52 614 A
8. Romaniuc VLADIMIR 20 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 30.80 598 A
9. Deyan BELOV 17 Olimp 31.22 574 B

10. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 17 Trayana 31.27 571 B
11. Moise MATEI 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 31.38 565 B
12. Stoicho ILIEV 17 Akulite 31.39 564 B
13. Emir KURTER 15 Fenerbahche 31.52 558 B
14. Konstantin KOLEV 16 Akulite 31.70 548 B
15. Steliyan STOYANOV 14 Metropol 32.37 515 B
16. Pars IKIKARDASLAR 13 Turkiye 32.45 511 B
17. Alexandru TODERASCU 15 Moldova 32.50 509 R
18. Damyan GEORGIEV 16 Akulite 32.84 493 R
19. Martin DAVCHEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.17 478
20. Poyraz DAGLI 13 Turkiye 33.30 473
21. Yusuf Tugra OZEN 13 Turkiye 33.41 468
22. Popescu VLAD 15 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 33.81 452
23. Harun ALI 15 Burgas 33.87 449
24. Tolgahan KOSEOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 33.92 447
25. Aras IPEK 13 Turkiye 34.16 438
26. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 34.28 433
27. Vasil TONEV 16 Avgusta 34.31 432
28. Stanimir ILIEV 17 Iris 34.35 431
29. Tsvetelin VALKOV 15 Levski 34.92 410
30. Kadir Eymen AKSU 13 Turkiye 35.03 406
31. Guney OKAL 13 Turkiye 35.36 395
32. Kristiyan HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 35.43 392
33. Yoan PETKOV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 35.79 381
34. Daniel BURDJIEV 14 Olimp 35.86 378
35. Omer Kagan CANAKPINAR 13 Turkiye 36.00 374
36. Martin KRASTEV 15 Trayana 36.03 373
37. Yani TODOROV 17 Briz 36.08 372
38. Tanase CATALIN 17 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 36.29 365
39. Eymen ERGEZEN 13 Turkiye 36.31 365
40. Can Ates UNVERDI 13 Turkiye 36.49 359
41. Omer KURTER 13 Turkiye 36.50 359
42. Senturk KUZEY 13 Olimpik Performans Sk 36.52 358
43. Teodor PINTEV 15 Iris 36.96 346
44. Ismet Emirhan ERTUNC 13 Turkiye 37.08 342
45. Refik REYHAN 13 Bucharest Sport Club Elite 37.14 341
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

46. Aleks PETKOV 17 Levski 38.49 306
47. Ionut BALAN 14 Csm Pitesti 39.08 292
48. Doychin TOMOV 15 Torpedo 39.09 292
49. Dimitar PIRINSKI 14 Sprint Sofia 39.34 287
50. Ivo YANEV 18 Metropol 39.58 281
51. Stoyan IVANOV 18 Burgas 39.59 281
52. Vladimir GOSTEV 13 Briz 41.99 236
53. David AMBADZHIDIS 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 42.78 223
54. Kaloyan STEFANOV 17 Swim For All Ages 42.90 221
55. Adrian IVANOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 43.95 205
56. Tsvetomir STEFANOV 15 Briz 44.70 195
57. Martin KOLEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 45.32 187
58. Angel DRAGOV 16 Briz 46.90 169
59. Martin YONINOV 13 Sprint Sofia 46.95 168
60. Martin KOLEV 13 Burgas 48.27 155
61. Pavel HULEV 13 Chernomorets 49.94 140

DSQ Svetoslav GEORGIEV 16 Odesos 2008 53.04
WrUw


